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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5018

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, April 22, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CVYSA Blast White

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: prsc 6

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) YCVSC Eagles Orange
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) CVYSA Blast White

001
013
025
026
034
035
040
041
042
044
047

050
007
076
090
098
099

Name Goals Misconduct

Theodore Thomas
Nickolas Prado

Xzander Sanchez- Rodrigue:
William Turner

Devon Hernandez
Michael Smyre

Cannon Metcalf

Hayden Lindner

Sawyer Greer

Kellen McCourt

Jonathan Rodriguez-
Sanchez

Teagan Brown
Nelson Solis Montes
Jose Betancourt Jr.
Grayson Scher
Micah Dobbins

Landon Stamey

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 James Dailey
011 Cooper Riese
012 Samuel Trejo Castorena
019 Juan Balderas
020 Aaron Carter
021 Levi Burgin
003 Jacob Stuber
046 Bryson Steele
047 Abram Sloan
054 Wyatt Coleman
006 Adam Xiong
007 Max Simon

008 Adalberto Hernandez
Rodrig..

009 Gael Bolanos-Velazquez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




